
Full	Circle	Events	
6435	Karms	Park	Ct.	
Las	Vegas,	NV	89118	

Email:	mike@fcelv.com
Phone:	(702)	985-3530	|	Fax	(702)	476-2703	|	WWW.FCELV.COM	

EVENT	NAME:	NATIONAL HARDWARE SHOW	|		EVENT	LOCATION:	LVCVA		
	 	

Exhibiting	Company	Name:	

Street	Address:	

City,	State,	Zip:	
Phone	Number:	 Email:	
Contact	Name:	 Contact	number:	

Location	or	Booth	#:	

Dim	 QTY	 Advance	
Price	

On-Site	
Price	

Sub-Total	

10’	X	10’	

10’	X	20’	

10’	X	30’	

20’	x	20’	

8’	X	20’	
Side	Wall	

20’	x	40’	

8’	X	10’	
Side	Wall	

	

TOTAL	

ADVANCE	PRICES	:	 To	receive	advance	prices,	Full	Circle	Events	must	receive	your	order,	with	full	payment,	
fourteen	(14)	days	prior	to	show	opening.	All	other	orders	will	be	processed	at	the	regular	rate.	

PAYMENTS	:	 Please	make	checks	payable	to	FCE,	LLC.		A	$30	fee	for	wires	will	be	added.	
SPECIAL	ORDERS:	 Custom	sizes	are	available.	Graphic	applications,	climate	control,	glass	walls	&	doors,	floors	and	

other	custom	options	are	available.		Please	contact	our	office	for	a	price	quote.	

CC#	

Exp.	Date:	
Security	#	

CANCELLATION	POLICY:	Cancellation	of	order	must	be	received	prior	to	installation.	No	credits	will	be	issued	on	
Tents	installed.	

    

380.00

570.00

760.00

1521.00

82.00

162.00

507.00

760.00

1015.00

2028.00

108.00

215.00

Tents	and	Canopy

190.00 255.00

EVENT DATES: 3/18 - 3/20 2025



Applied Graphic Pricing 

Tent Style Graphic Size Price Each # Of Possible Locations 

10’ x 10’        Peak Top 41” x 26”  $500.00 4 

20’ x 20’       Peak Top 86” x 35” $800.00 4 

6M Structure Gable 86” x 35” $800.00 2 

9M Structure Gable 120” x 32” $1,200 2 

12M Structure Gable 160” x 44” $1,500 2 

Other graphics available 

These are finished artwork sizes. 

Contact Mike: (702) 985-3530   mike@fcelv.com 
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